
11

8000mm.
8
0
0
0
m
m
.

11 11 1 11 11

11 11 11 11 11

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Corridor

Corridor

Down

Room-6

O
u
ts
id
e
 E
le
c
tr
ic
a
l 
E
n
g
in
e
e
ri
n
g
 B
u
il
d
in
g

NOC

Floor Plan

Workshop Classroom-6@EMI 

1
st
 Floor Electrical Engineering Building

N

N
N Power Sockets

N RJ45 Sockets

Communications RackPower Box (Fuses)

Split Air Conditioner Unit

Central Air Conditioner Vent

Key

 


